
1. Summary
Meeting title PRE-BID-RFQ#506193-ROOFING REPLACEMENT AND ROOFTOP STRUCTURE RENOVATION @ WHITMAN HOUSES
Attended participants 14
Start time 12/23/24, 9:54:15 AM
End time 12/23/24, 10:17:53 AM
Meeting duration 23m 38s
Average attendance time 16m 28s

2. Participants
Name Email Participant ID (UPN)
3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Duration Email Role
Johnson, Latrena 12/23/24, 9:59:24 AM17m 29s Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Kenneth Okello (Unverified) 12/23/24, 9:54:28 AM22m 49s
Darsh Shah 12/23/24, 9:58:34 AM18m 39s DShah@superstructures.com
Dokubo, Kinta 12/23/24, 9:59:05 AM17m 59s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Campbell, Edlina 12/23/24, 9:59:09 AM18m 44s Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Wright-Antoine, Anita 12/23/24, 9:59:39 AM18m 4s Anita.Wright-Antoine@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Lindwall, Richard 12/23/24, 10:00:11 AM16m 28s Richard.Lindwall@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Gencarelli, Christina 12/23/24, 10:00:12 AM16m 36s Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Andrew Fini 12/23/24, 10:00:14 AM16m 29s AFini@superstructures.com
Mehta, Pathik 12/23/24, 10:00:26 AM16m 17s Pathik.Mehta@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Clark, Shane 12/23/24, 10:00:33 AM16m 1s Shane.Clark@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Huber, Austin 12/23/24, 10:00:59 AM15m 36s Austin.Huber@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Berkeley, Latoya 12/23/24, 10:01:17 AM15m 19s Latoya.Berkeley@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
McDuffie, Dorcia 12/23/24, 10:12:39 AM4m 1s Dorcia.McDuffie@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter


